
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-714a. Exam Schedule

Tue, 03 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 EXAM Financial Management  B14-704  Parfenova M.D.
Sat, 19 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Programming Technology of Cybernetic Systems  M17-504  Ivaschenko M.G.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S15-401  Volkova Z.S.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  B15-503, B15-506

 Trofimov A.G.
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Project Management  B14-V04, B15-V01, B15-V74  Kolychev V.D.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S16-501  Aleksandrov A.V.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-564, B16-701, B16-902

 Aleksandrov A.V.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Security  S14-706  Leonov P.Y., Zavalishina A.K.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S15-102, S15-201

 Kuzovlev A.I.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  S15-201, S15-601  Ulanova A.V.,

Karakozov A.B.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S14-504, S14-505  Belogina N.S.
Fri, 25 May 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Theoretical Physics (Selected Chapters)  M17-107, M17-108  Ivliev S.V.
Fri, 25 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-100  Apse V.A.
Sat, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Programming Technology of Cybernetic Systems  M17-514  Ivaschenko M.G.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  S15-104, S15-106  Deev V.I.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Control and Supervision  S15-706, S15-707  Andronov M.Y.
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-201, B15-507  Shilnikov K.E.,

Goryunov A.F.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  S15-104, S15-106  Tihomirov G.V., Kuzmin A.M.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design, Technology, Production and Operations of Electronic Equipment

 S15-101, S15-102  Fedorov V.A., Selyaev N.A.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B15-101, B15-401, B15-507  Goreslavskiy S.P.,

Muraviev S.E., Urin M.G.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics; Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  B15-301,

S15-403  Muraviev S.E., Gorodnichev E.E.
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  B15-503, B15-506

 Klimov V.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  S15-201, S15-601  Gusev A.I.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Dialog Systems  B15-503, B15-506  Rybina G.V.
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  B15-003, B15-103, S15-403

 Marinyuk V.V.


